#H

10
11
12
20
22
24
31
32
42
50

Name

* Caryss Barger
* Sienna Wagner
Makenna York
Kinzley Adams
Dusty Bashaw
Mikaela Klement
* Madalyn Green
Alyson Green

* Mattie Thacker
Keely Macgregor
* Addisyn Vanderwall
Halle Told

Ila Wilkinson

Team

Totals
Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Name

Harlee Cherry
Yadira Patino

* Peyton Lenz

* Josie Richardson
Makyah Cherry
Hailee Stegelmeier
Ashley Orme
Madison Hess

* Alysssa Hill
Allie Marsden

* Emrie Lenz

* Taylor Sessions
Grace Heiner
Team

Totals

Total FG
3PTFG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency
Effective FG%

Technical Fouls

Officials

KSD Basketball - Game Box Score
North Fremont Huskies vs. Grangevill Bulldogs
Date: 2/16/2024 Time: 5:00 PM Site: Kuna Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Grangevill Bulldogs

TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF FD
1/8 0/4 1/4 12 4 1 2 3 3 0
0/3 0/3 0/0 0/0 0 2 1 3 4 0
0/1 0/0 0/1 0/0 0 0 1 1 0 0
1/1 1/1 0/0 0/0 2 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5/10 5/10 0/0 2/2 12 2 3 5 2 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4/13 3/10 1/3 12 10 3 2 5 4 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6/16 5/9 1/7 1/2 14 0 2 2 4 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 1 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 9 13
17/52 14/37 3/15 5/8 42 12 21 33 19 0
1st Half 9/27 33.3% 2nd Half 8/25 32.0% Game 17/52
1st Half 1/8 12.5% 2nd Half 2/7 28.6% Game 3/15
1st Half 3/4 75.0% 2nd Half 2/4 50.0% Game 5/8
Home: North Fremont Huskies
TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF FD
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3/13 0/4 3/9 0/0 9 2 2 4 1 0
3/8 3/8 0/0 2/3 8 0 4 4 4 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 2/2 2 0 1 1 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3/6 3/6 0/0 12 7 4 3 7 4 0
1/3 0/0 1/3 0/0 3 1 0 1 1 0
0/5 0/4 0/1 3/4 3 0 5 5 3 0
4/11 4/11 0/0 1/1 9 0 2 2 1 0
1/2 12 0/0 0/0 2 2 3 5 1 0
3 6 9
15/48 11/35 4/13 9/12 43 12 26 38 15 0
1st Half 7/22  31.8% 2nd Half 8/26  30.8% Game 15/48
1st Half 3/9 33.3% 2nd Half 1/4 25.0% Game 4/13
1st Half 4/5 80.0% 2nd Half 5/7 71.4% Game 9/12
Gra Nor Gra Nor
5 9 3Pt Points 9 12 Pts/Possession

2 2 2nd Chance Points
33 38 Team Rebounds
31.6 36.4 Def Rebound %
-5.2 +9.8 Def. Stops
35.6 35.4 FT Rate

Gra None
Nor None
Unknown

4 9 Pts off Bench
13 9 Dead Ball Reb
63.6 68.4 Total Rebound %
32 35 Pts/Shot
0.09 0.18 Points in Paint

Qtr 1/Qtr 2|Qtr 3

Qtr 4| OT 1|0T 2|OT 3|OT 4|Total

Grangevill Bulldogs 11 11

11

9 0 0 0 0 42

North Fremont Huskies| 10 11

13 0 0 0 0 43

Largest Lead Nor 21 Gra 27 (6 pts) Lead Changes 9

Longest Run Nor 10-2 Gra 7-0
Comments: None

Number of Ties 7
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31.3%
30.8%
75.0%

Gra Nor
0.80 0.86
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28:15
13:10
10:50
8:21
7:57
DNP
32:00
DNP
15:55
DNP
24:41
18:51
DNP
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DNP
DNP
28:33
21:17
DNP
DNP
4:33
DNP
21:19
17:42
32:00
20:28
14:08
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